F=b 08-2021 01:4 PM M. 2 3054 21227 page 1 4769	0
Division of Company	
FAX AUDIT NO.: H21000052998 3 Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit numb (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	ber
(((H21000052998 3)))	
H210000529983ABC3	
Doing so will generate another cover sheet >> To:	
<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: MFREEMAN@FREEMANMIAMI.COM</pre>	2021 F
FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.	
12100 FONTANA LLC	
Certificate of Status1Certified Copy1Page Count02Estimated Charge\$160.00	PH 3: 09
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help FAX AUDIT NO.: H21000052998 3	T. GURCH FEB 9 2021
https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/ofilcovr.exe	

FAX AUDIT NO.: H21000052998 3

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE | - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

12100 Fontana, LLC

ARTICLE II ~ Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	9800 Connecticut Drive Suite A1-100 Crown Point IN 46307	ECKLIAN LAHASSE
Mailing Address:	9800 Connecticut Drive Suite A1-100 Crown Point IN 46307	AH ID: 32
		-

ú.

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

> M.J. F. Registered Agent Corp Name

153 Sevilla Avenue Horida Street Address (No P.O. Box)

> Coral Gables, Fl 33134 City, State, and Zip code

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and t am familiar with and accept the abligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Puer

Registered Agent's Signature (Michael J. Freeman, President)

FAX AUDIT NO.: H21000052998 3

Feb 08 2021 01:47PM M.	JF P.A. 3054421227	page 3	
EAV ALIDITATO			
FAX AUDIT NO.:	H21000052998 3		
			i
ADTICUE	D/ 14 6 7		
The nam	IV - Manager(s) or Managing to and address of each Man	Member(s):	
		Age of Antioused W	ember is as follows:
<u>Title;</u> "Andr" = Auth "MGR" = Monor	quzed Member	Name and Ad	<u>hess:</u>
MGR			
		WMB Corp., ar 9800 Connecti	indiana corporation
		Suite A1-100	
		Crown Point, IN	46307 TALL 202
PEQUAD			-AHA
KEGUIKEL		1	
Sign	nature of a member or an au	thorized representativ	
this	document constitutes on affirma	3(1)(D), Horida Statutes	the execution of
	ocument to the Department of St vided for in S. 817.155, F.S.)	ore constitutes a third d	egree felony as
		s. as Treasurer of WM	<u>8 Corp</u> .
	Type or print	name of signee	
	Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of		
	\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optic		on of Registered Agent
		,	

: